31 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
WALL SYSTEMS
ISS™ WALL TRAX™
Wall-to-wall efficiency.
Minimize wasted time and motion of your kitchen staff — and
increase productivity and service speed! Employing a channel and
grid design, the ISS™ Wall Trax™ System ensures the ingredients,
tools and utensils your kitchen staff needs are always within easy reach.

Model No.
Gold Bond® Description
PWMT14Y 14 356For 1 tier of shelves
PWMT34C PWMT34Y 34 864For 2 tiers of shelves
Also available in 54” and 62” heights for 3 or more shelves,
Shelves ordered separately
Also available in Gold Bond® (Y) and Grey Bond® (E) finishes
Model No.
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
WMT14Y 14 356 3 1
WMT34Y 34 5876 2
Plating Plus™ For Shelf Width Weight
(In) (mm)Model No. (Lbs.) (Kg)
 PWS14C1 14 1.5
Single Wall Mount Bracket
PWS18C1 18 2
PWS24C1 24
356
457
610 2.5
PWS14C2 14 3
Double Wall Mount Bracket
PWS18C2 18 3.5
.7
.9
1.1
1.4
1.6
PWS24C2 24
356
457
610 4 1.8
How To Order
Step 1: Order Posts
• Posts can support one or more tiers of shelving
• ���For a continuous run of shelving, shelves share a
middle post
• �Kit includes one post and two mounting brackets.
An additional center bracket is included for the 54”
and 62” length posts. Hardware for mounting to
wall not included
Step 2: Order Brackets
• �Order one Single Shelf Bracket for each end of shelf
• �Order one Double Shelf Bracket where shelves
share a common post
34 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
WALL SYSTEMS
AMCO II® Wall Shelving Kit
• Kits include 1 or 2 wire  shelves, one pair of brackets
• �Holds 250 lbs. of evenly distributed static load per shelving unit
• Distance between the two shelves is 16-1/2”
AMCO® Wall Shelving Kit With Wall Standards
• �Kits include 1 or 2 wire shelves and one pair of wall standards
and fasteners
• �Holds 250 lbs of evenly distributed static load per shelving unit
• The distance between the two shelves is 9-1/2’’
AMCO II® Cantilever Wall Shelving
• Kits include 2 shelves, 2 posts, and fasteners
• Holds 60 lbs. of evenly distributed static load per shelving unit
Available in:
   12”, 18” and 21” widths, 36” and 48” lengths
   One-shelf kits available in 11”, 18-1/2” and 21-1/2” heights
   Two-shelf kits available in 29”, 36-1/2” and 39-1/2” heights
Available in:
   12” and 18” widths, 36” and 48” lengths
(Kg)(Lbs.)(mm.)(In.)Model No.
Plating Plus™
W1236CPSH-1
W x L x H Weight
 12 x 36 x 11.5 9 4305 x 915 x 292
W1236CPSH-2 12 x 36 x 22 18 8305 x 915 x 565
One-Shelf Kit
Two-Shelf Kit
35 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
WALL SYSTEMS
Kelmax Channel Wall Shelves
• Aluminum channel construction
• Load capacity is dependent on type of wall and mounting hardware
Kelmax Aluminum Boat Racks
• Wall, ceiling, and table-mount models available
• Table-mount will fit stainless steel or aluminum tables
• 15” deep, available in:
   24” or 36” widths
   48”, 60”, 72” or 96” lengths
Model No. No. of L x D
(in.)(Channels) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
4H1404 36 x 12 1 914 x 305 7 3
4H1415 36 x 18 2 916 x 457  13 6
SPG: We Build Better Equipment So You Can Achieve Better Results.
While SPG manufactures shelving, sinks, carts, cabinets, racks, workstations and more,
what we really offer you is productivity, efficiency, durability, versatility and performance.